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Friday 1st March, 2024 

 
Dear Parents / Carers,  
 
Parent Questionnaire - Wider Personal Development  
 
As mentioned in the previous newsletter, senior staff have been reviewing the 
parent questionnaire that was completed in February. The feedback was 
overwhelmingly positive, but one area of our school that we would like to 
highlight in response to the questionnaire is the work we do to support the wider 
development of our pupils. This QR code will take you to the personal 
development page of our website which outlines in more detail our personal  
development provision.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.monkston.org/


 

 

 
Spring and summer term dates  
 

 
 
 

Year groups  Date  Event  

Whole school  Thursday 7th March  World Book Day  
Dress up as a character / theme from your 
favourite poem 

Whole school  Friday 15th March  Non-uniform day for Comic Relief  
£2 donation to be made via the gateway app  

Year 4 Wed 20th – Fri 22nd March  Residential  

Whole school Friday 22nd March  Interim reports sent home  

Whole school Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th March   Parents evening  

Whole school  Wednesday 27th March Easter Fun Day / Last day of term  

Whole school  Thursday 28th March  Staff INSET day  

Easter Holiday 
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April  

Whole school  Monday 15th April  First day back to school  

Whole school  Wednesday 17th April  Class photos  

Whole school  Thursday 25th April 2024  
 

International Food Festival 3.15 - 4.00pm 

Year 5 Thursday 2nd May  Year 5 production 1.45pm & 5.30pm 

Year 6 Wk beginning 13th May  Year 6 SATs week 

Year 6 Monday 20th – Friday 24th May Year 6 residential  

 Half term 
 Monday 27th – Friday 31st May 

KS2 Thursday 6th June  Peripatetic instruments music concert  
2.00pm & 5.00pm  

Reception & KS1 Thursday 27th June  KS1 Sports event 9.15am – 10.15am 

KS2 Friday 28th June   KS2 sports event  9.15am – 10.15am 

Whole school Monday 1st July  Move up morning 

Year 6 Thursday 11th July  Year 6 production 1.45pm & 5.30pm 

Whole school  Wednesday 17th July  Parent open evening 3.15 – 5.00pm  

Whole school  Friday 19th July  Last day of term  



 

 

 
 
Please see below a flyer regarding junior rugby training which some of our pupils already attend.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kind regards  
 
 
Mrs Hannah Williams  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


